

2

CS 2231/16

MEENA GUPTA Vs. AMIT KUMAR

16.08.2024

Present : Sh. Vipin Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiffs.
Sh. Rakesh Singh, Ld. Proxy for the defendant
(through VC).

Put up alongwith connected case on **24.08.2024** at
1.00 p.m.

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06,EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/16.08.2024 (s)