

12

CS 2231/16

MEENA GUPTA Vs. AMIT KUMAR

23.11.2024

Present : Sh. K.S. Rana, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiffs alongwith
plaintiff no. 2.
Sh. A. K. Vashishtha and Sh. Rakesh Kumar Singh, Ld.
counsel for the defendant alongwith defendant.

At request, put up alongwith connected matter on **19.12.2024**
at 12.00 noon.

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06,EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/23.11.2024 (s)