

SHIVAM SAROHA Vs. NIRMAN VERMA

29.11.2024.

Present : Sh. Sahil Jain, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff advanced his submissions.

Put up for further consideration on **08.01.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)  
DJ-05/East/KKD  
Delhi/29.11.2024