

13

CS No. 2231/16

Meena Gupta Vs. Amit Kumar

07.04.2025

Present : Sh. Vipin Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiffs
alongwith plaintiff no. 2.
Sh. A. K. Vashishth, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
(through VC).
Defendant in person

Put up alongwith connected case on **24.04.2025** at
11:00 AM.

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/07.04.2025 ^(R)